PT Smart™ Belt Trainer
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
2	 PT Smart™ Belt Trainer 3
PT Smart™ Belt Trainer
Serial Number:_ _____________________________________________________________
Purchase Date:_______________________________________________________________

8 PTS Extending Bracket Kit (incl. L & R) PTS-EBK 77702
9 Roller Retainer Kit RBPRET 73163
10 Delrin Roll Kit* (incl. 2 kits) PTS-DRK 90100
- Wire Mount Kit PTS-WMK 78767
*Hardware included
Lead time: 1 working day
Replacement Rollers
REF
BELT WIDTH
DESCRIPTION ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODEin. mm
FOR PT SMART™ STANDARD STRUCTURE
11
18 450 PTS Repl Roller 21" (525mm) PTS-RR21 77680
24 600 PTS Repl Roller 27" (675mm) PTS-RR27 77681
30 750 PTS Repl Roller 33" (825mm) PTS-RR33 77682
36 900 PTS Repl Roller 39" (975mm) PTS-RR39 77683
42 1050 PTS Repl Roller 45" (1125mm) PTS-RR45 77684
48 1200 PTS Repl Roller 51" (1275mm) PTS-RR51 77685
54 1350 PTS Repl Roller 57" (1425mm) PTS-RR57 77686
60 1500 PTS Repl Roller 63" (1575mm) PTS-RR63 77687
72 1800 PTS Repl Roller 75" (1875mm) PTS-RR75 77689
FOR PT SMART™ UNDERGROUND STRUCTURE
11a
30 750 PTS Repl Roller 39" (975mm) PTS-RR39 77683
36 900 PTS Repl Roller 45" (1125mm) PTS-RR45 77684
42 1050 PTS Repl Roller 51" (1275mm) PTS-RR51 77685
48 1200 PTS Repl Roller 57" (1425mm) PTS-RR57 77686
54 1350 PTS Repl Roller 63" (1575mm) PTS-RR63 77687
60 1500 PTS Repl Roller 69" (1725mm) PTS-RR69 77688
72 1800 PTS Repl Roller 81" (2025mm) PTS-RR81 77690
Lead time: 1 working day
10
5
6